
EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 MCCANNEY Daniel ACU UK GAS GAS 47 25 22
2 FELICIA Paulo FMP PORTUGALY YAMAHA 41 16 25
3 MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI ITALY FANTIC 40 20 20
4 OLIVEIRA Luis FMP PORTUGALY YAMAHA 32 18 14

OVERALL Poland Romania Francia

4 OLIVEIRA Luis FMP PORTUGALY YAMAHA 32 18 14
5 SELJORD John-Christian NMF NORWAY HONDA 31 15 16
6 WASSINK Mark KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 31 22 9
7 MARTINI Gianluca FMI ITALY BETA 28 10 18
8 SZUSTER Michal PZM POLAND KTM 27 14 13
9 ROCKWELL Alexander ACU UK HUSABERG 24 13 11

10 SVITKO Stefan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 20 12 810 SVITKO Stefan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 20 12 8
11 BECONI Andrea FMI ITALY KAWASAKI 19 8 11
12 CREMER Cedric FMB BELGIUM KTM 17 11 6
13 EVANS Greg ACU UK KTM 17 2 15
14 KAPAJCIK Robert SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 16 9 7
15 ROSE Jordan ACU UK HUSQVARNA 14 4 10
16 PAOLI Alessio FMI ITALY HM HONDA 8 6 216 PAOLI Alessio FMI ITALY HM HONDA 8 6 2
17 DEVISY Arnand FFM FRANCAISE SUZUKI 7 7
18 GAUNIAUX Kevin FMB BELGIUM HUSQVARNA 5 5
19 HUEBNER Edward DMSB GERMANY KTM 5 5
20 METGE Michael FFM FRANCAISE SUZUKI 4 4
21 CERUTTI Jacopo FMI ITALY HONDA 3 3
22 GERINI M i i FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 3 322 GERINI Maurizio FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 3 3
23 KRYWULT Sebastian PZM POLAND HUSABERG 1 1
24 PELLEGRINELLI Nicolas FMI ITALY KTM 1 1
25 ADVOKAAT Amel KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
26 AGAZZI Simone FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 0
27 ANDERSSON Emil SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
28 ARMANNI D i l 028 ARMANNI Daniele FMI ITALY SUZUKI 0
29 BALBONI Andrea FMI ITALY BETA 0
30 BARTOS Lukasz PZM POLAND HONDA 0
31 BELFIELD Lewis ACU UK KTM 0
32 BELLONI PASQUNELLI Gianni FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 0
33 BEMBENIK Mateusz PZM POLAND KTM 0
34 BENGSSTON J 034 BENGSSTON Jonas SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
35 BENGTSSON Jaoacim SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 0
36 BERG Fredrik SVEMO SWEDEN HUSQVARNA 0
37 BIELEC Patryk PZM POLAND HUSQVARNA 0
38 BOERSMA Rendo KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
39 BORAK Marek ACCR CZECH YAMAHA 0



40 BOSSDORF Jens DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
41 BOUWMEESTER Andre KNMW NETHERLANDS SHERCO 0
42 BRAAKHEKKE Stephan KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 0
43 BRACIK Rafal PZM POLAND KTM 0
44 BRECKA Marek SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 0
45 BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI ITALY HM HONDA 045 BRUSCHI Nicolo FMI ITALY HM HONDA 0
46 BUCHTA Martin SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 0
47 BURMAN Tobias SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 0
48 CEASAR Ionel FRM ROMANIAN KTM 0
49 CHORODYNSKI Grzegorz PZM POLAND YAMAHA 0
50 CIPKA Jan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 0
51 CONFORTI Guido FMI ITALY YAMAHA 051 CONFORTI Guido FMI ITALY YAMAHA 0
52 CRIMP Julian ACU UK GAS GAS 0
53 DALEN Mans SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
54 DAVIDS Erik KNMW NETHERLANDS YAMAHA 0
55 DE SOULTRAIT Xavier FFM FRANCAISE FANTIC 0
56 DEAKIN Joe ACU UK HUSQVARNA 0
57 DI MARTINO Andrea FMI ITALY KTM 057 DI MARTINO Andrea FMI ITALY KTM 0
58 DOLFING Lucas KNMW NETHERLANDS TM 0
59 DRENKSE Marcus DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
60 DROGOSZ Leszek PZM POLAND YAMAHA 0
61 DUSSUELLE Thibaut FFM FRANCAISE FANTIC 0
62 EDLUND Johan SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
63 EMMRICH Nick DMSB GERMANY KTM 063 EMMRICH  Nick DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
64 ENGEL Milan ACCR CZECH KTM 0
65 ENGELMANN Andre DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
66 EVARSONS Kristians LAMSF LATVIA KTM 0
67 FALK Hampus SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 0
68 FASTH Linus SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 0
69 FENDILLO Alessandro FMI ITALY SUZUKI 069 FENDILLO Alessandro FMI ITALY SUZUKI 0
70 FOLGA Jan PZM POLAND HONDA 0
71 FOSSATI Andrea FMI ITALY FANTIC 0
72 FRANKOWSKI Szymon PZM POLAND YAMAHA 0
73 FRASELLE Jeremie FMB BELGIUM KTM 0
74 FREDRIKSSON Jonas SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
75 FRYCZ Marcin PZM POLAND KAWASAKI 075 FRYCZ Marcin PZM POLAND KAWASAKI 0
76 FRYDRYCH Robert PZM POLAND KTM 0
77 GILBERG Victor SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
78 GIOFFRE Romain FFM FRANCAISE SHERCO 0
79 GORNER Derrick DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 0
80 GRITTI Mirko FMI ITALY SUZUKI 0
81 GUNTHER Sebastian DMSB GERMANY KTM 081 GUNTHER Sebastian DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
82 GUSTAVSSON Emil SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
83 HAGE Steafan KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
84 HALATA Zdenek ACCR CZECH KTM 0
85 HALL Victor SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
86 HALLGREN Kristoffer SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0



87 HANC Miroslav ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 0
88 HANEVELD Klein KNMW NETHERLANDS BAS 0
89 HAUSSER Robin DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
90 HECHEL Axel DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
91 HELMICH Ondrej ACCR CZECH 0
92 HOGBERG Pontus SVEMO SWEDEN SUZUKI 0
93 HORAK Jakub ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 0
94 JUD Daniel DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 0
95 KARLSSON Victor SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0
96 KORAK Roland DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
97 KRAUSE  Marco DMSB GERMANY HUSQVARNA 0
98 KRAUSE  Tilman DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
99 KUBIK Milan ACCR CZECH KTM 0

100 KUCHARSKI Jakub PZM POLAND KTM 0
101 LAMMERTINK Erald KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 0
102 LARSSON Martin SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0
103 LE LOUP Andrew FMB BELGIUM GAS GAS 0
104 LESSING Christoph DMSB GERMANY KTM 0p
105 LISKA Patrik ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 0
106 LOFGREN Lars SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 0
107 MARAZZI Alberto FMI ITALY SUZUKI 0
108 MARCOTULLI Luca FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 0
109 MARKVART Patrik ACCR CZECH KTM 0
110 MARTINY Jerome FMB BELGIUM HUSQVARNA 0Q
111 MAYR Andrea FMI ITALY HONDA 0
112 MENSEN Roberto KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
113 MIL Radovan ACCR CZECH YAMAHA 0
114 MINAUDIER Loic FFM FRANCAISE GAS GAS 0
115 MOES  Marwin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
116 MONTANARI Tommaso FMI ITALY KTM 0116 MONTANARI Tommaso FMI ITALY KTM 0
117 MORI Nicolo FMI ITALY TM 0
118 MOULIJN Leonard KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
119 MOZZONI Tommaso FMI ITALY KTM 0
120 MULLER Werner OAEMTC AUSTRIA GAS GAS 0
121 MUSIL Hans-Peter OAEMTC AUSTRIA KTM 0
122 NEUBERT Marco DMSB GERMANY KTM 0122 NEUBERT Marco DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
123 NICOLETTI Diego FMI ITALY BETA 0
124 NIJKAMP Robin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
125 NIKISHKIN Alexey MFR RUSSIA KTM 0
126 NORDH Anton SVEMO SWEDEN HUSQVARNA 0
127 NOVAK Jan ACCR CZECH KTM 0
128 NYBERG Robert SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0128 NYBERG Robert SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0
129 OWEN Stuart ACU UK YAMAHA 0
130 PAUC Pascal FFM FRANCAISE HUSABERG 0
131 PERSSON Daniel SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0
132 PINI Pietro FMI ITALY HM HONDA 0
133 PLEKKENPOL Erwin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0



134 POL Hans KNMW NETHERLANDS HONDA 0
135 POL Henry KNMW NETHERLANDS HONDA 0
136 POLIDORI Alessio FMI ITALY TM 0
137 POSIK Jiri ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 0
138 PUDOR Bob DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
139 ROBEZNIEKS Arturs LAMSF LATVIA KTM 0
140 ROMSCHINSKI Kevin DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 0
141 ROSSE Jonathan FMS SCHWEIZ YAMAHA 0
142 ROTA Roberto FMI ITALY KTM 0
143 ROWIAND Jack ACU UK HUSQVARNA 0
144 SCOVOLO Fausto FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 0
145 SEFR Jakub ACCR CZECH KTM 0
146 SEVELA Miroslav SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 0
147 SILINS Edgars LAMSF LATVIA HONDA 0
148 SMID Petr ACCR CZECH 0
149 SODERBLOM Charlie SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 0
150 SPENKELINK Henk KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 0
151 SUNDIN Martin SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 0
152 SZYMKOWSKI   Pavel PZM POLAND HUSABERG 0
153 TEN DAM Tony KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
154 TEN VELDE Ismo KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
155 TEUCHER Marcel DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
156 THOMS Ronny DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
157 TIJHUIS Dinand KNMW NETHERLANDS GAS GAS 0
158 TOMAN Radek ACCR CZECH KTM 0
159 TRAVERSI Mattia FMI ITALY HM HONDA 0
160 VAN DOMMELE Andrien FMB BELGIUM TM 0
161 VAN TULDER Bob KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
162 VAN VEEN Jirry KNMW NETHERLANDS YAMAHA 0
163 VECCHI Elie FFM FRANCAISE GAS GAS 0163 VECCHI Elie FFM FRANCAISE GAS GAS 0
164 WALKER Jonny ACU UK KTM 0
165 WEIDEMANN Arne DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 0
166 WIDŁAK Konrad PZM POLAND YAMAHA 0
167 WOOD Ashley ACU UK KTM 0
168 ZATKO Jan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 0



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2
1 CASTELLANA Andrea FMI ITALY HM-HONDA 47 22 25
2 SCOVOLO Davide FMI ITALY HM 42 20 22
3 FROEHNER Kai DMSB GERMANY MZ 38 18 20

UEM 125 cc 4t   CUP                           FINAL Poland

3 FROEHNER  Kai DMSB GERMANY MZ 38 18 20
5 ROVELLI Luca FMI ITALY FANTIC 25 25 0
4 BERTOLINI Andrea FMI ITALY HM 16 16 0

 



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2
1 SORECA Davide FMI ITALY BETA 50 25 25
2 CASTELLANA Luca FMI ITALY HM-HONDA 44 22 22
3 GIEMZA Maciej PZM POLAND ARCANGELI 40 20 20

UEM 50 CC  CUP                            FINAL Poland

3 GIEMZA Maciej PZM POLAND ARCANGELI 40 20 20
4 ARESI Federico FMI ITALY HM 33 15 18
5 CORRU Edoardo FMI ITALY HM 31 16 15
6 ROMANIEC Kacper PZM POLAND HONDA 30 14 16
7 BERNARDI Filippo Moria FMI ITALY HM-HONDA 18 18 0
8 GANCZARCZYK Dawid PZM POLAND APRILIA 0 0 08 GANCZARCZYK Dawid PZM POLAND APRILIA 0 0 0
9 GLOCK Mateusz PZM POLAND Honda 0 0 0

10

 



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 FELICIA Paulo FMP PORTUGALY YAMAHA 50 25 25
2 SELIORD John Christian NMF NORWEY HONDA 44 22 22
3 BECONI Andrea FMI ITALY KAWASAKI 40 20 20
4 PAOLI Alessio FMI ITALY HM HONDA 31 16 15

E1 SENIOR Poland Romania Francia

4 PAOLI Alessio FMI ITALY HM HONDA 31 16 15
5 METGE Michael FFM FRANCAISE SUZUKI 31 13 18
6 DEVISY Arnand FFM FRANCAISE SUZUKI 30 18 12
7 GERINI Maurizio FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 30 14 16
8 ROTA Roberto FMI ITALY KTM 29 15 14
9 PUDOR Bob DMSB GERMANY KTM 22 11 11

10 FRYCZ Marcin PZM POLAND KAWASAKI 21 8 1310 FRYCZ Marcin PZM POLAND KAWASAKI 21 8 13
11 POLIDORI Alessio FMI ITALY TM 19 12 7
12 MINAUDIER Loic FFM FRANCAISE GAS GAS 18 10 8
13 TEUCHER Marcel DMSB GERMANY KTM 11 6 5
14 BURMAN Tobias SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 11 5 6
15 HANEVELD Klein KNMW NETHERLANDS BAS 11 2 9
16 ANDERSSON Emil SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 10 9 116 ANDERSSON Emil SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 10 9 1
17 VAN VEEN Jirry KNMW NETHERLANDS YAMAHA 10 10
18 SODERBLOM Charlie SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 7 7
19 AGAZZI Simone FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 7 4 3
20 BENGTSSON Jaoacim SVEMO SWEDEN HONDA 7 3 4
21 BOERSMA Rendo KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 2 2
22 KRAUSE M DMSB GERMANY HUSQVARNA 1 122 KRAUSE  Marco DMSB GERMANY HUSQVARNA 1 1
23 ADVOKAAT Amel KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
24 MOES  Marwin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 028 0
29 0
30 0
31 0
32



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 SZUSTER Michal PZM POLAND KTM 47 25 22
2 EVANS Greg ACU UK KTM 45 20 25
3 ROSE Jordan ACU UK HUSQVARNA 42 22 20
4 PLEKKENPOL Erwin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 34 16 18

E2 SENIOR Poland Romania Francia

4 PLEKKENPOL Erwin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 34 16 18
5 HORAK Jakub ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 29 13 16
6 LAMMERTINK Erald KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 28 14 14
7 PERSSON Daniel SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 27 12 15
8 TOMAN Radek ACCR CZECH KTM 23 11 12
9 MARTINY Jerome FMB BELGIUM HUSQVARNA 21 10 11

10 GRITTI Mirko FMI ITALY SUZUKI 18 1810 GRITTI Mirko FMI ITALY SUZUKI 18 18
11 DOLFING Lucas KNMW NETHERLANDS TM 18 9 9
12 NORDH Anton SVEMO SWEDEN HUSQVARNA 17 7 10
15 TEN VELDE Ismo KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 16 8 8
16 NIJKAMP Robin KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 15 15
17 HAGE Steafan KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 13 6 7
18 ROSSE Jonathan FMS SCHWEIZ YAMAHA 13 1318 ROSSE Jonathan FMS SCHWEIZ YAMAHA 13 13
19 MALEK Marcin PZM POLAND KTM 11 5 6
20 JUD Daniel DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 9 4 5
21 HECHEL Axel DMSB GERMANY KTM 7 3 4
22 POL Hans KNMW NETHERLANDS HONDA 5 2 3
23 GUETHER Sebastian DMSB GERMANY KTM 2 2
24 FOSSATI A d FMI ITALY FANTIC 1 124 FOSSATI Andrea FMI ITALY FANTIC 1 1
25 POL Henry KNMW NETHERLANDS HONDA 1 1
26 BARTOS Lukasz PZM POLAND HONDA 0
27 DROGOSZ Leszek PZM POLAND YAMAHA 0
28 FRYDRYCH Robert PZM POLAND KTM 0
29 NEUBERT Marco DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
30 THOMS R 030 THOMS Ronny DMSB GERMANY KTM 0
31 VAN TULDER Bob KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 MICHELUZ Maurizio FMI ITALY FANTIC 47 22 25
2 WASSINK Mark KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 47 25 22
3 SVITKO Stefan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 40 20 20
4 CREMER Cedric FMB BELGIUM KTM 34 18 16

E3 SENIOR Poland Romania Francia

4 CREMER Cedric FMB BELGIUM KTM 34 18 16
5 KAPAJCIK Robert SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 34 16 18
6 GAUNIAUX Kevin FMB BELGIUM HUSQVARNA 30 15 15
7 KRYWULT Sebastian PZM POLAND HUSABERG 28 14 14
8 GOERNER Derrick DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 26 13 13
9 TRAVERSI Mattia FMI ITALY HM HONDA 23 11 12

10 KARLSSON Victor SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 21 10 1110 KARLSSON Victor SVEMO SWEDEN HUSABERG 21 10 11
11 LESSING Christoph DMSB GERMANY KTM 18 8 10
12 MUSIL Hans-Peter OAEMTC AUSTRIA KTM 16 7 9
15 ROMSCHINSKI Kevin DMSB GERMANY HUSABERG 14 6 8
16 NICOLETTI Diego FMI ITALY BETA 12 12 0
17 POSIK Jiri ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 12 5 7
18 KUBIK Milan ACCR CZECH KTM 9 9 018 KUBIK Milan ACCR CZECH KTM 9 9 0
19 FRASELLE Jeremie FMB BELGIUM KTM 4 4 0
20 SPENKELINK Henk KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 3 3 0
21 TIJHUIS Dinand KNMW NETHERLANDS GAS GAS 2 2 0
22 0
23 0
24 024 0
25 0
26 0
27 0
28 0
29 0
30 030 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 0
35



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver  Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 DMSB Junior Team with KTM 45 20 25
2 WPM-KTM Team 43 25 18
3 GP M t t KTM T It li 38 22 16

ONE MAKE TEAM Poland Romania Francia

3 GP Motorsport KTM Team Italia 38 22 16
4 HUSQVARNA RS Moto Team Sebino 37 15 22
5 BITUMEX Slowakia KTM Team 36 16 20
6 HUSABERG Team Sweden 33 18 15
7 FANTIC MOTOR 28 14 14
8 08 0
9 0



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 MULLER Werner OAEMTC AUSTRIA GAS GAS 50 25 25
2 SCOVOLO Fausto FMI ITALY HUSQVARNA 44 22 22
3 DAVIDS Erik KNMW NETHERLANDS YAMAHA 40 20 20
4 ROBEZNIEKS Arturs LAMSF LATVIA KTM 36 18 18
5 BRAAKHEKKE Stephan KNMW NETHERLANDS HUSQVARNA 30 16 14
6 BOSSDORF Jens DMSB GERMANY KTM 27 14 13
7 CIPKA Jan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 27 12 15
8 CHORODYNSKI Grzegorz PZM POLAND YAMAHA 22 11 11
9 KORAK Roland DMSB GERMANY KTM 22 10 12
10 HANC Miroslav ACCR CZECH HUSABERG 21 13 8
11 PAUC Pascal FFM FRANCAISE HUSABERG 18 8 10
12 ZATKO Jan SMF SLOVAKIA KTM 16 7 9
13 HALATA Zdenek ACCR CZECH KTM 16 0 16
14 BELLONI PASQUNELLI Gianni FMI ITALY BETA 15 15 0

PolandVETERAN Romania Francia

14 BELLONI PASQUNELLI Gianni FMI ITALY BETA 15 15 0
15 CRIMP Julian ACU UK GAS GAS 11 5 6
16 MOULIJN Leonard KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 11 4 7
17 NOVAK Jan ACCR CZECH KTM 9 9 0
18 TEN DAM Tony KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 8 3 5
19 DI MARTINO Andrea FMI ITALY KTM 6 6 0
20 MENSEN Roberto KNMW NETHERLANDS KTM 2 2 0
21 CEASAR Ionel FRM ROMANIAN KTM 0 0 0

 



EUROPHEAN ENDURO CHAMPIONSHIP 2011

Pos Driver Fed naz Bike Point Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 1 Day 2 Day 3
1 PETRICK Heike DMSB GERMANY KTM 47 22 25
2 ROSSAT Andrey FFM FRANCAISE KTM 42 20 22
3 LYSEN Sandra SVEMO SWEDEN KTM 38 18 20
4 NOCERA Francesca FMI ITALY KTM 25 25 0

WOMEN Poland Romania Francia

4 NOCERA Francesca FMI ITALY KTM 25 25 0
5 POL Mirjan KNMW NETHERLANDS HONDA 0
6
7
8
9

1010
11
12
13
14
15
1616
17
18
19
20
21
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